
Allegato A

Frequenza voti triennio e biennio 04-07

Voto
Distribuzione

Numero %  voto % cumulata
30 lode 186 8% 8%

30 1051 43% 51%

29 131 5% 56%

28 369 15% 72%

27 187 8% 79%

26 122 5% 84%

25 96 4% 88%

24 115 5% 93%

23 44 2% 95%

22 28 1% 96%

21 29 1% 97%

20 26 1% 98%

19 3 0% 98%

18 40 2% 100%

totale casi 2427 100%  


